HEXFET��Power MOSFET
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Stresses beyond those listed under �Absolute Maximum Ratings� may cause permanent damage to the device.   These are stress ratings only; and functional
operation of the device at these or any other condition beyond those indicated in the specifications is not implied. Exposure to absolute-maximum-rated conditions
for extended periods may affect device reliability. The thermal resistance and power dissipation ratings are measured under board mounted and still air
conditions. Ambient temperature (TA) is 25°C, unless otherwise specified.
HEXFET® is a registered trademark of International Rectifier.
*Qualification standards can be found at http://www.irf.com/

G D S
Gate Drain Source
Ordering Information
Base part number Package Type Standard Pack Complete Part Number
Form Quantity
AUIRFR8403 DPak Tube 75 AUIRFR8403
Tape and Reel 2000 AUIRFR8403TR
Tape and Reel Left 3000 AUIRFR8403TRL
Tape and Reel Right 3000 AUIRFR8403TRR
AUIRFU8403 IPak Tube 75 AUIRFU8403
VDSS 40V
RDS(on)   typ. 2.4mΩ
              max. 3.1mΩ
ID (Silicon Limited) 127A